Saint Bernadette
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LITURGICAL MINISTRY

01. Altar Server

02. Communion Minister
03. Lector

04. Sacristan

05. Usher

06. Welcome Ministry

07. Funeral Ministry

08. Spiritual Bouquets

55. Weekday Mass Minister

LITURGICAL SUPPORT

13. Art & Environment

09. Linen Care

10. Worship Committee

11. Adoration Coordinator

12. Video Live-Stream Volunteer

LITURGICAL MUSIC

14. Cantor

15. Choir

16. Men’s Choir

17. Youth Choir

18. Instrumentalist

19. Music Prep Committee

Saint Mary Academy

VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ANY MINISTRY—PLEASE SEE OUR WEBSITE www.sTB2008.0RG

SACRAMENTAL PREP

66. OCIA Team

20. OCIA Sponsor

37. Sacrament Retreat Volunteer

ADULT FORMATION

22. Bible Study Leader

23. Men’s Ministry Leader

31. Men’s Leadership Bootcamp
22. Women'’s Ministry Leader
71. Grace Marriage

CHILDREN'’S FAITH FORMATION
26. Children’s Liturgy of the Word
(CLW) Leader, Assistant,

Narthex Monitor

27. GIFT Catechist, Assistant,
Hall Monitor

28. Vacation Bible School

SCOUTS
32. Cub Scout Leader
33. Girl Scout Leader

SAINT MARY ACADEMY

34.
35.
81.
36.

SMA Athletics
SMA PTO

SMA Club Chair
SMA School Board

NEIGHBOR CARE—OUTREACH

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Diaper Bank

Dignity of Life Committee
Eastern Area Community
Giving Tree

Habitat for Humanity
Jamestown Clothing Drive
Parish Twinning (Haiti)
Red Cross Blood Drive
St. John Center Collection
Saint Vincent de Paul
SVDP Soup Kitchen
Youth for Food

Stewardship Intention Card

NEIGHBOR CARE—PASTORAL

51.
52.
53.
54.
56.
69.
70.

Homebound Communion
Bereavement Committee
Centering Prayer Leader
New Parent Meal Volunteer
DivorceCare Ministry

Grief Ministry

Moving Towards Oneness

PARISH LIFE

25.
57.
58.
59.
60.
79.
80.

Knights of Columbus

Coffee Ministry

Supper Club

WINGS Coordinator

Women'’s Book Club

Fall Festival Planning Committee
Fall Festival Volunteer

ADMINISTRATIVE

62.
63.
64.
76.
77.
78.

Receptionist Volunteer

New Member Minister
Safety & Security Committee
Pastoral Council

Money Counter

Finance Council
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My TALENT for God:

List Each Family Member Separately

NAME:

List by number the

ministries you wish to
learn more about this
year as listed above.

Learn More

Remain In

Remove Me




(i)

& Saint Mary Academy

+
A"\ Saint Bernadette

Stewardship Intention Card

Opportunities for TIME with God:

PRAYER OPPORTUNITIES

Weekend Mass

Weekday Mass

Centering Prayer

Eucharistic Adoration
Reconciliation

Rosary

Stations of the Cross

Blessing of the Animals

Blessing of the Child in the Womb

ADULT PARISH PROGRAMS

Adult Bible Background (ABB)
Adult Christian Enrichment (ACE)
Faith Sharing/Bible Study
Knights of Columbus

Men’s Leadership Boot Camp
Saturday Men’s Ministry
Women'’s Ministry

Women’s Book Club

WINGS

GO OUT
AND
SPREAD
THE

e  Supper Club
COMMUNITY OUTREACH

e  Diaper Bank

GOOD
NEWS
CHRIST
1S RISEN!

©LPi

YOUTH MINISTRY PROGRAMS

e  Children’s Liturgy of the Word

e  GIFT (Growing in Faith Together)
e  Youth Ministry

e  Eastern Area Community
e  Habitat for Humanity

e  Saint Vincent de Paul
e SVDP Soup Kitchen °
e  Youth for Food

Vacation Bible School

My TREASURES for God

(STAFF USE ONLY) ENVELOPE #: PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY (STAFF USE ONLY) DATE RECEIVED:

Name:

Address:

Email(s) for Parish Communications:

I/WE WILL GIVE: Total Commitment for 2026 DUNATE

$ Per Week X52 = ONLINE

$ Per Month X 12 = (] 1am currently giving through
WeShare Online Giving. If a change

$ Per Quarter X 4 = is indicated, please make the
appropriate adjustment to my

$ Per Year X1 = account withdrawal as stated.

Signature(s) Date:




